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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Mike Treder            M2129         1/12    5:53       36:32
2     Brian Mahaffey         M4049         1/17    6:12       38:31
3     Mike Wong              M2129         2/12    6:18       39:07
4     Jon Neumann            M2129         3/12    6:25       39:48
5     Wendy Miller           F2129         1/11    6:27       40:00
6     Kevin Radel            M4049         2/17    6:34       40:48
7     Robert Johnson         M4049         3/17    6:36       40:56
8     Ronald Mexico          M3039         1/14    6:48       42:10
9     Michael Sowinski       M3039         2/14    6:49       42:19
10    David Lehrer           M5059          1/8    6:50       42:23
11    Joseph Ryan            M3039         3/14    6:52       42:40
12    Douglas Dulli          M5059          2/8    6:54       42:52
13    Brian Blindt           M3039         4/14    7:08       44:19
14    Luke Schmidt           M2129         4/12    7:11       44:36
15    Brian Brown            M4049         4/17    7:20       45:29
16    Steven Strode          M3039         5/14    7:20       45:31
17    Daniel Lawton          M4049         5/17    7:21       45:38
18    Paul Lehrer            M0120          1/1    7:27       46:14
19    Andrew Forsaith        M4049         6/17    7:30       46:34
20    Kyle McDaniel          M2129         5/12    7:32       46:49
21    Matt Howsun            M3039         6/14    7:32       46:49
22    Scott Junge            M4049         7/17    7:34       46:57
23    Ronnie Carda           M5059          3/8    7:36       47:09
24    Tom Whitmer            M4049         8/17    7:36       47:09
25    Alan Schappe           M5059          4/8    7:37       47:20
26    Susan Sowinski         F3039         1/10    7:39       47:32
27    Christine Fredrick     F3039         2/10    7:39       47:32
28    Jamie Bjorklund        F3039         3/10    7:42       47:49
29    Brian Puent            M3039         7/14    7:45       48:06
30    Larry Stall            M5059          5/8    7:45       48:07
31    Sam Scaletta           M5059          6/8    7:45       48:08
32    Aaron Meyer            M3039         8/14    7:46       48:13
33    John Greenler          M4049         9/17    7:47       48:21
34    Richard Holdener       M3039         9/14    7:47       48:21
35    Quinn Strenn           M2129         6/12    7:49       48:30
36    David Berten           M4049        10/17    7:49       48:30
37    Patti Jackson          F4049         1/11    7:49       48:30
38    Nancy Shilt            F5059          1/3    7:51       48:45
39    Dana Quaerna           M5059          7/8    7:52       48:49
40    Katy Ramsey            F2129         2/11    7:56       49:16
41    Karol Gutowski         M4049        11/17    7:59       49:36
42    John Sebranek          M4049        12/17    8:01       49:45
43    Joe Starr              M3039        10/14    8:14       51:05
44    Jeff Siedschlag        M2129         7/12    8:15       51:10
45    Heather Hurley         F3039         4/10    8:18       51:34
46    Colleen Kloehn         F4049         2/11    8:22       51:59
47    Ronald Gatti           M5059          8/8    8:23       52:01
48    Cindy Mack             F3039         5/10    8:24       52:09
49    Michael Atkins         M2129         8/12    8:26       52:24
50    Andrew Tesch           M3039        11/14    8:29       52:39
51    Megan Marquardt        F2129         3/11    8:29       52:42
52    Heidi Christensen      F2129         4/11    8:29       52:43
53    Jeremy Johnson         M2129         9/12    8:31       52:52
54    Jill Arnold            F3039         6/10    8:35       53:21
55    Stephen Arnold         M3039        12/14    8:36       53:22
56    Bruce Thoms            M4049        13/17    8:39       53:42
57    Jordan Geiger          M2129        10/12    8:42       54:02
58    Eric Kass              M3039        13/14    8:51       54:56
59    Kate Smith             F2129         5/11    8:51       54:58
60    Mandy Maring           F2129         6/11    8:52       55:01
61    Emily Anderson         F2129         7/11    8:56       55:26
62    Ron Isola              M4049        14/17    9:02       56:05
63    Laura Simmons          F4049         3/11    9:07       56:34
64    Amy Merwald            F4049         4/11    9:13       57:11
65    Angie Riley            F2129         8/11    9:13       57:15
66    Peggy Huber            F4049         5/11    9:15       57:23
67    Peg Krecker            F4049         6/11    9:15       57:25
68    Mandy Petersen         F2129         9/11    9:16       57:32
69    Jay Schad              M4049        15/17    9:20       57:58
70    Tiffany Pelanek        F3039         7/10    9:23       58:15
71    Jeffrey Storch         M3039        14/14    9:23       58:15
72    Beth Rollins           F4049         7/11    9:25       58:31
73    Betsy Swenson          F4049         8/11    9:27       58:38
74    Stephanie Byrnes       F2129        10/11    9:29       58:50
75    Ellen Dumbovic         F4049         9/11    9:30       59:02
76    Corey Randl            M2129        11/12    9:34       59:25
77    Janet Hagen            F5059          2/3    9:38       59:50
78    Todd Bruce             M4049        16/17    9:42     1:00:15
79    Jill Converse          F3039         8/10    9:44     1:00:25
80    Barret Stein           M2129        12/12    9:45     1:00:33
81    Christine Yenca        F2129        11/11    9:45     1:00:33
82    Chris Kloppenberg      F4049        10/11    9:48     1:00:49
83    Karen Arne             F6099          1/2    9:56     1:01:44
84    Carrie Howes           F3039         9/10   10:10     1:03:08
85    Angel Heft             F3039        10/10   10:50     1:07:14
86    Cindy Hemenway         F5059          3/3   10:50     1:07:14
87    Bev Lampe              F6099          2/2   11:58     1:14:20
88    Paul Tessmer           M4049        17/17   12:17     1:16:20
89    Julie Tessmer          F4049        11/11   12:18     1:16:20
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